
SaPTS Early Years Group 

Please come along to our Early Years Group!  

 
 

Thursday 25th September 2025, 1pm-2.30pm  

Tuesday 14th October 2025, 10.00am-11.30am 

Thursday 27th November 2025, 1pm-2.30pm  

Tuesday 9th December 2025, 10.00am-11.30am 

Thursday 29th January 2026, 1pm-2.30pm  

Tuesday 10th February 2026, 10.00am-11.30am 

Thursday 26th March 2026, 1pm-2.30pm  

Tuesday 28th April 2026, 10.00am-11.30am 

Thursday 14th May 2026, 1pm-2.30pm  

Tuesday 9th June 2026, 10.00am-11.30am 

Thursday 9th July 2026, 1pm-2.30pm 
 

St. Nicholas Community centre, 148 Holmechurch Lane, 

Beverley, HU17 0PY. (On Street Parking) 

 

Enjoy sharing early years activities with your child and 

the opportunity to meet other parents / carers. 

We look forward to seeing you and your child there! (Please note 

you are welcome to attend as a parent/carer even if your child 

is at nursery/school on the day/s the group is held.)  

For any further details, please speak to your child’s Teacher of the Deaf (QTOD) ,Teacher of the 

Vision Impaired (QTVI) or Physical Disabilities Teacher (PD) 

Email SpecialistServices.HUB@eastriding.gov.uk  Phone contact: 01482 394000 option 5 

 

mailto:SpecialistServices.HUB@eastriding.gov.uk

